Numero Ladhtdaika

1 11:00:00
2 11:00:30
3 11:01:00
4 11:01:30
5 11:02:00
6 11:02:30
7 11:03:00
8 11:03:30
9 11:04:00
10 11:04:30
Numero Lahtdaika
11 11:05:00
12 11:05:30
13 11:06:00
14 11:06:30
15 11:07:00

Numero Lahtdaika

16 11:07:30
17 11:08:00
18 11:08:30
19 11:09:00
20 11:09:30
21 11:10:00
22 11:10:30
23 11:11:00
24 11:11:30
25 11:12:00
26 11:12:30
Numero Lédhtdaika
27 11:13:00
28 11:13:30
29 11:14:00
30 11:14:30
31 11:15:00
32 11:15:30
33 11:16:00
34 11:16:30

ID

60431619
60298081
60297414
60412806
60431614
60429471
40420007
60431613

ID

60429097

livo-cup Suonenjoki 1.3.2020

Lahtolista

Nimi
VAKANTTI
VAKANTTI
Aada Kettunen
Aino Myllyla
Emilia Siponen
Eerika Hokajarvi
Sylvi Heiskanen
lida Siponen
Mette Korhonen
Aune Heiskanen

Nimi
VAKANTTI
VAKANTTI
Veikka Vasiljev

100033775 Vilho Valkama

60431811 Aatu Eemeli Laasanen

ID

60180182
40465378
60188949
40463084
40284212
40429198
60193865
60305963
60193858

ID

40304334
60417664
60303306
40471770
60302524
60110184

Nimi
VAKANTTI
VAKANTTI
Kristiina Rinta-Jaskari
Siiri Kauppinen
Anna Siponen
Taru Ovaskainen
Enni Pennanen
Hilma Heiskanen
Martina Auvinen
Selma Vasiljev
Silja Auvinen

Nimi
VAKANTTI
VAKANTTI
Julius Manninen
Matias Miettinen
Kusti-Emil Juntunen
Antti Tanskanen
Onni limari Aalto
Vilho Haimakainen

Seura

Suonenjoen Vasama
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Viitasaaren Viesti

Suonenjoen Vasama
Kiuruveden Urheilijat

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura

Suonenjoen Vasama
Seura

Suonenjoen Vasama

lisalmen Visa

Puijon Hiihtoseura

Seura

Joutsenon Kullervo

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura

Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Sonkajarven Pahka

Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Suonenjoen Vasama
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Suonenjoen Vasama
Kiuruveden Urheilijat

Seura

Suonenjoen Vasama
Suonenjoen Vasama
Puijon Hiihtoseura
lisalmen Visa
Suonenjoen Vasama
Puijon Hiihtoseura

Sarja
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8

Sarja
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

Sarja
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10

Sarja
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10

Matka
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km

Matka
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km

Matka
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

Matka
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km



Numero Lédhtdaika

35 11:17:00
36 11:17:30
37 11:18:00
38 11:18:30
39 11:19:00
40 11:19:30
41 11:20:00
42 11:20:30
43 11:21:00
44 11:21:30
45 11:22:00
46 11:22:30
47 11:23:00

Numero Lédhtdaika

48 11:23:30
49 11:24:00
50 11:24:30
51 11:25:00
52 11:25:30
53 11:26:00
54 11:26:30
55 11:27:00
56 11:27:30
57 11:28:00
58 11:28:30

Numero Lahtdaika

59 11:29:00
60 11:29:30
61 11:30:00
62 11:30:30
63 11:31:00
64 11:31:30
65 11:32:00
66 11:32:30
67 11:33:00
68 11:33:30

Numero Ladhtdaika

69 11:34:00
70 11:34:30
71 11:35:00
72 11:35:30
73 11:36:00
74 11:36:30
75 11:37:00
76 11:37:30

ID

60294912
60425663
60159621
40467740
40395132
60309616
40403276
60429096
40465376
60191732
60192565

ID

40277593
40345427
40417129
40275348
40411804
40343733
60169312
40370065
60301476

ID

40164487
40326338
40214209
40163607
40357341
40357343
60405895
40349603

ID

40413135
40345436
40463559
60294911
40199421
40466748

Nimi
VAKANTTI
VAKANTTI
Anna Ritvanen
Eevi Raatikainen
lida Pennanen
llona Aalto
Netta Rauhanen
Minnea Miettinen
Venja Pennanen
Venla Vasiljev
Moona Kauppinen
Vilma Kettunen
Riitta-Liisa Dahl

Nimi
VAKANTTI
VAKANTTI
Joel Maki
Juha Komu
Kasperi Rinta-Jaskari
Niilo Kouvalainen
Aleksi Jalasaho
liro Séisa
Miska Hokajarvi
Tomi livanainen
Niki Kuhno

Nimi
VAKANTTI
VAKANTTI
Minja Korhonen
Lotta Rauhanen
Hilla Happonen
Minttu Lehtonen
Helmi Haataja
Hilla Haataja
Jatta Hiltunen
Ranja Pennanen

Nimi
VAKANTTI
VAKANTTI
Eelis Jaroma
Pekka Tanskanen
Miika Huttunen
Arttu Ritvanen
Tuukka Ovaskainen
Otto Konttinen

Seura

Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Suonenjoen Vasama
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Suonenjoen Vasama
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Suonenjoen Vasama
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Suonenjoen Vasama
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Suonenjoen Vasama
Sonkajarven Pahka

Seura

Kiuruveden Urheilijat
lisalmen Visa
Joutsenon Kullervo
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
AZnekosken Huima
lisalmen Visa
Viitasaaren Viesti
Suonenjoen Vasama
Koiviston Kipina

Seura

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Suonenjoen Vasama
Suonenjoen Vasama
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura

Seura

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
lisalmen Visa
Sonkajarven Pahka
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Sonkajarven Pahka
Leppavirran Viri

Sarja
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12

Sarja
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12

Sarja
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14

Sarja
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

Matka
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

Matka
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

Matka
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

Matka
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km



| Verryttelytauko Verryttelytauko Verryttelytauko
Numero Lahtoaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
77 12:10:00 VAKANTTI N16 4 km
78 12:10:30 VAKANTTI N16 4 km
79 12:11:00 40342495 Jaira Pennanen Puijon Hiihtoseura N16 4 km
80 12:11:30 40216986 lina Savolainen Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura N16 4 km
81 12:12:00 40453670 Cecilia Ek Ski Jyvaskyla N16 4 km
Numero Lahtoaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
82 12:13:00 VAKANTTI M16 5 km
83 12:13:30 VAKANTTI M16 5 km
84 12:14:00 40151301 Kouta Heiskanen lisalmen Visa M16 5 km
85 12:14:30 40141803 Arttu Heikkinen Puijon Hiihtoseura M16 5 km
86 12:15:00 40098426 Jami Rinta-Jaskari Joutsenon Kullervo M16 5 km
87 12:15:30 40073854 Herman Happonen Puijon Hiihtoseura M16 5 km
88 12:16:00 40464941 Anssi Mustonen Koiviston Kipina M16 5km
89 12:16:30 40151976 Teemu Ovaskainen Sonkajarven Pahka M16 5 km
Numero Lahtdaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
90 12:17:30 VAKANTTI N18 4 km
91 12:18:00 VAKANTTI N18 4 km
92 12:18:30 34494967 Tiina Niskanen Nilsian Nujakka N18 4 km
93 12:19:00 34396528 Eveliina Lindsberg Nilsidn Nujakka N18 4 km
Numero Lahtoaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
94 12:20:00 VAKANTTI M18 7 km
95 12:20:30 40067969 Lasse Komu lisalmen Visa M18 7 km
Numero Lahtdaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
96 12:21:30 VAKANTTI N20 4 km
97 12:22:00 34494527 Jenna Niskanen Nilsian Nujakka N20 4 km
98 12:22:30 34494530 Riina Niskanen Nilsidn Nujakka N20 4 km
Numero Lahtdaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
929 12:23:30 VAKANTTI M20 7 km
100 12:24:00 40221236 Juuso Kuosma Maaningan Mahti M20 7 km
Numero Lahtdaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
101 12:25:00 VAKANTTI N35 4 km
102 12:25:30 32732621 Anne Poutiainen Kuopion Hiihtajat N35 4 km
103 12:26:00 27573251 Terhi Maki Kiuruveden Urheilijat N35 4 km
104 12:26:30 27550067 Tiina Moilanen Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura  N35 4 km
105 12:27:00 27577794 Terhi Tuorilainen Kiuruveden Urheilijat N35 4 km
Numero Lahtdaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
106 12:28:00 VAKANTTI NYL 4 km
107 12:28:30 31060336 liris Moisio Puijon Hiihtoseura NYL 4 km
Numero Lahtdaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
108 12:29:30 VAKANTTI N45 4 km
109 12:30:00 34511264 Tarja Viertorinne Kiuruveden Urheilijat N45 4 km
Numero Lahtoaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
110 12:31:00 VAKANTTI M45 4 km
111 12:31:30 28951254 Tommi Nissinen Suonenjoen Vasama M45 4 km
112 12:32:00 27474046 Jarkko Kauppinen Ski Jyvaskyla M45 4 km
113 12:32:30 27497337 Mika Leinonen Kuopion Hiihtajat M45 4 km
Numero Lahtoaika ID Nimi Seura Sarja Matka
114 12:33:30 VAKANTTI M65 4 km
115 12:34:00 27505753 Eero Mykkanen Lapinlahden Veto M65 4 km
116 12:34:30 27543650 Juhani Rissanen Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura M65 4 km
117 12:35:00 27517000 Leino Nisula Virtain Urheilijat M65 4 km



